1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

1.28
Wire Range: 1- 4 AWG.   Torque : 35 LBS-IN (3.95 Nm)
                 6- 14 AWG.   Torque : 30 LBS-IN  (3.39 Nm)
                16- 20 AWG.  Torque : 25 LBS-IN  (2.28 Nm)
                      22 AWG.  Torque : 20 LBS-IN (2.26 Nm)
TCI Part Number
Rated
Amps (A)
Rated
Voltage (V)
Hz
---uH
±5%
Approx
Weight (LBS)
KTRMG23A 23 480 60 2080 35
KTRMG30A 30 480 60 1590 35
KTRMG35A 35 480 60 1370 35
KTRMG20C 20 600 60 2990 35
KTRMG25C 25 600 60 2390 35
KTRMG16B 16 240 60 1590 35
KTRMG55B 55 240 50 315 35